
� Service

Chester - Deeside Industrial Park DB4

Monday - Friday (not Bank Holidays)

Operated by: STCR
Stagecoach in Chester

Timetable valid from 2 Apr 2018 until further notice

Service: DB4 DB4 DB4

Operator: STCR STCR STCR

Chester, Railway Station Depart:  07:05 .... .... 

Chester, Chester Bus Interchange (Stand H)  07:10 08:15 16:55

Chester, Garden Lane  07:18 08:23 .... 

Blacon, Blacon Parade  07:23 08:28 .... 

Saughall, Meadows Lane  07:27 08:32 .... 

Sealand, Green Lane East  07:31 08:36 17:16

Connahs Quay, GDC Building Arrive:  07:37 08:42 17:22

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 19/07/2018 05:43.  This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website.  However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to  www.stagecoachbus.com.

1



� Service

Deeside Industrial Park - Chester DB4

Monday - Friday (not Bank Holidays)

Operated by: STCR
Stagecoach in Chester

Timetable valid from 2 Apr 2018 until further notice

Service: DB4 DB4 DB4 DB4

Operator: STCR STCR STCR STCR

Connahs Quay, GDC Building Depart:  07:37 08:42 16:15 17:30

Garden City, Manetti  07:39 08:44 16:17 17:32

Garden City, Tenth Avenue  07:46 08:51 16:24 17:39

Garden City, Green Lane East  07:51 .... 16:31 17:46

Saughall, Meadows Lane  .... .... 16:34 17:49

Blacon, Blacon Parade  .... .... 16:38 17:53

Chester, Garden Lane  .... .... 16:43 17:58

Chester, Chester Bus Interchange (Stand H) Arrive:  08:13 .... 16:51 18:06

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 19/07/2018 05:43.  This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website.  However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to  www.stagecoachbus.com.

2


